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DLS SOUND AT GREAT VALUE

The unique DLS audio experience at a 
great value. An upgrade with durable 
quality and high performance.
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PARAMETERS

Size

Impedance 

RMS Power 

MAX Power

Sensitivity

Voice coil size

Voice coil material 

Cone material 

Magnet

Frequency range

Weight 

SPECIFICATIONS

Ohm

•Good sounding bass in limited space.

•Narrow installation depth (86 mm).

•Strong Injection moulded PP cone.

•Great power handling @ 400W RMS

3.2 Ohm

9.99

0.52

0.51

0.15 mm/N

132 g

35 Hz

28.2 L

346.4 cm2

± 9 mm

1.5 L

10.4

Ø275mm

Ø161mm

86m
m

Ø240mm

Ø251mm

4” / 104 mm

15.7” / 400 mm

13-19 L

0.89-0.707

56-53 Hz

0.46-0.67 Cu ft

39 L

42 Hz

34 Hz

1.37 Cu ft

PS10
10” Slim subwoofer

10” / 250 mm

4 Ohm

400 W

800 W

84 dB 1W/1M

2” / 51 mm

4-layer copper voice 
coil / Kapton former

PP Injection 
PP dust cap

50 Oz Ferrite

25 Hz - 500 Hz

4.8 kg


